Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 13KM - Feminino

Cl.

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Num.

249
225

234
268
227

218

277
255

201

252
226

276

230
209
246
224
211

233
243

204
235

254
236
262
222
212
261
231
228

Nome
GENI MARIA VERES BARNDALISE
GISELE KRAMER

PATRICIA MORESCO
ANA REGINA DA SILVA VICENTE
LAURA VEIGA CAZELLA

DANY PATRICIA LEMES P.
BORTOLOTTO

ANDREIA MARTA VOLPINI
LEIA GUIMARAES PIEROBOM

ANDRESSA DE FATIMA DA ROCHA
PONTES

KARLA BONDI BIAVATTI
GRAZIELLA COSTA GONCALVES

ANA PAULA BERNARDI

LUANA ELIAS
MARCELLE SANTOS
ELIANE MYABARA
GEIZE FERNANDES

ALEXANDRA LUCIANA C. DOS
SANTOS

NEIDE MARIA OLIVEIRA PINTO

CLAUDIA CRISTINA CARDOSO DE
LIMA

CAMILA CRISTINA CRUMMENAUER

VANESSA CATTALINI NAPPA
AMANTINI

LAURECI IZAURA SPERUM

VIVIANE LIMA

PATRICIA SILVA

ERICA CRISTINA DA SILVA

AMANDA REGINA DE S DA SILVA
MARISA DE FATIMA COSTA CETOLO
MARIA LUCIA ZANETTI

LEIRY SIMONINI ANDRADE
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DISCOVER 2016

43
31

33
51
36
39

43
46

28

45
33

39

35
28
43
32
37

35
46

21
34

49
34
44
37
39
42
39
33

Faixa
F4049
F3039

F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039

F4049
F4049

F1629

F4049
F3039

F3039

F3039
F1629
F4049
F3039
F3039

F3039
F4049

F1629
F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

Cl.Fx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
2 F
4 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
5 F
3 F
9 F
6 F
10 F
7 F
11 F
12 F
8 F
13 F
14 F

Equipe Volta
CHIMARUN

KM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PAPALEGUAS
V8 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
THE RUNNING MOMS
CIA ATHLETICA

PAPALEGUAS

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSOCIACAO COPEL
CURITIBA

PAPALEGUAS

ASSOCIAGCAO COPEL
CURITIBA

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MAXXYMA
CHALLENGE
V8 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
BPM
MC SPORTS

MAXXYMA

ASSOCIACAO COPEL
CURITIBA

V8 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PENELOPES RUNNERS

MAXXYMA

MINHOCAS RUNNERS

EQUIPE R2
PAPALEGUAS

DX ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
01:20:40

01:25:54

01:27:06
01:47:43
01:48:16
01:48:47

01:48:51
01:48:55

01:48:59

01:49:00

01:49:11

01:49:24

01:49:40
01:49:48
01:49:51
01:50:25

01:51:08

01:52:12
01:52:24

01:52:33

01:52:33

01:53:04
01:53:09
01:53:11
01:53:24
01:53:33
01:53:35
01:53:50
01:53:51

Pagina :

Liquido
01:20:40

01:25:51

01:26:38
01:47:32
01:48:16
01:48:42

01:48:51

01:48:19
01:48:59

01:49:00

01:49:01
01:48:40

01:49:34
01:49:48
01:49:40
01:50:18

01:50:47

01:52:08
01:51:51

01:52:23

01:51:56

01:53:04
01:53:09
01:53:06
01:53:24
01:52:47
01:52:49
01:53:43
01:53:50



Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 13KM - Feminino

Cl.
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50

51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59

Num. Nome

221
260
266
203
207

244
257
270
214

267

273

242

206
217
269
263
216

213

264

202
239

251
223
271

229

232
250

210
205
253

ELAINE LIMA

LUCIANE LAVALLE FLEMMIMG
VANESSA DE SOUSA PIRES
BRUNA BICHET

JESSICA FATIMA DO NASCIMENTO
FRAGA

CLAUDIA KULIK SOLHEID
LISSANDRA RECKZIEGEL

EDNA MARIA LINSMEYER ROBASSA
ANDRYELLE CRISTINA ALVES

VANESSA YARA DE CASTRO S.
DROBNIEVSKI

KATIA MOLINARI

CINTHIA ZENEDIN KONDO SOLHEID

FRANCIELE DAOBROSKI
DANIELE MAYUMI KITAMURA
ANGELA MARIA BIEDACHA
SHIRLENE RODRIGUES SANTANA

CAROLLINA PEREIRA RIGUES
RIGOTTO

ANA PAULA CATTANEO

SILVANA MARIA LAGROTA

BARBARA BATISTOTI
ANA LUCIA LACERDA MICHELOTTO

JULIANA HORTA
FRANCINE GOMES

ETELVINA BATISTA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

LIDIANE DIAS COELHO
MICHELE RODRIGUES FRANCIA
ILDA CASSIANO BERNERT

NATALIA ANGELICA MISTRELLI
CINTIA DO ROCIO LOZANO
KATIA LACERDA
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DISCOVER 2016

34
48
44
24
22

a1
43
54
34
41

52

48

29
30
51
45
36

39

49

24
43

41
37
53

32

39
40

28
28
40

Faixa
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1629
F1629

F4049
F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049

F5059

F4049

F1629
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039

F3039

F4049

F1629
F4049

F4049
F3039
F5059

F3039

F3039
F4049

F1629
F1629
F4049

Cl.LFx. Sx.
15 F
9 F
10 F
4 F
5 F
11 F
12 F
2 F
16 F
13 F
3 F
14 F
6 F
17 F
4 F
15 F
18 F
19 F
16 F
7 F
17 F
18 F
20 F
5 F
21 F
22 F
19 F
8 F
9 F
20 F

Equipe Volta

MAXXYMA

SOCORRENDO
LOS VAGOS RUNNERS

BPM
THE RUNNING MOMS
VBA
JUMA RUNNERS
COXA RUNNERS

COMPANHIA ATHLETICA
CURITIBA

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MONTANHISMO DE ATAQUE
TRAINER
G5 ESPORTES
EQUIPE MINORU
MINORU

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SWIMEXTHE RUNNING
MOMS

THE RUNNING MOMS

WEBTREINO CLUBE
CURITIBANO

PAPALEGUAS
SOCORRENDO
BANDIDASRUN

SULGIRO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINS

SALAO MULHER
PLENASULGIROIBEX DH

CONNECT SPORTS
LOS VAGOS RUNNERS
THE RUNNING MOMS

Tempo
01:54:04
01:54:12
01:54:35
01:54:41
01:54:58

01:55:11
01:55:14
01:55:17
01:55:59
01:56:00

01:56:10

01:56:20

01:56:41
01:56:51
01:56:51
01:57:10

01:57:14

01:57:33

01:58:20

01:59:56

02:00:27

02:00:51
02:01:48

02:01:49

02:02:25

02:02:43
02:02:48

02:03:06
02:04:33
02:07:41

Pagina :

Liguido
01:54:04
01:54:06
01:54:35
01:54:41
01:54:33

01:55:11
01:54:28
01:54:33
01:55:59
01:56:00

01:56:04
01:55:04

01:56:41
01:56:27
01:55:52
01:56:52

01:57:14
01:56:37
01:58:20

01:59:12

02:00:13

02:00:51
02:01:08

02:01:37
02:01:46

02:02:43
02:02:09

02:02:55
02:04:33
02:06:58



Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 13KM - Feminino

Cl.
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73

Relatério emitido em 25/09/2016 as 21:09:21

Num. Nome

272
259
248
240
241
256
215
265
220
237

258
274
275
219

JOYCE MARA ANGELO COSTAMILAN

LUCIANA M C DALLEDONE
FABIANA BRAGAGNOLO NETTO
ANA PAULA COSTODIO
CAMILE MARCONDES

LISLEI FLORES

CAROLINA FERNANDES
VALERIA SANTOS

DEBORA SALVATI CAMPOS

AGUIDA ROBERTA DE CAMARGO
SARAIVA

LU DEP
JURACI TAIRA
MARHUSKA SANTOS POLLI
DAYANNA FELICIO

DISCOVER 2016

55
40
44
40
42
43
37
40
32
49

46
64
61
33

Faixa
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049

F4049
F6099
F6099
F3039

ClLFx. = Sx.

6 F
21 F
22 F
23 F
24 F
25 F
23 F
26 F
24 F
27 F
28 F

1 F

2 F
25 F

Equipe
SULGIRO
ULTRA BONATTO TEAM
ULTRA BONATTO TEAM
THE RUNNING MOMS
FOUR ONE
THE RUNNING MOMS
FOUR ONE
FOUR ONE
FOUR ONE

SOCORRENDO

DONOS DA RUA
FOUR ONE

Volta

Tempo
02:09:14
02:10:33
02:10:36
02:14:32
02:15:17
02:15:34
02:17:56
02:22:10
02:22:44
02:24:27

02:32:34
02:32:35
02:33:13

04:12:03

Pagina :

Liguido
02:09:14
02:10:14
02:10:17
02:13:50
02:14:24
02:14:50
02:17:03
02:21:11
02:21:47
02:24:27

02:32:18
02:31:49
02:32:35

04:12:03



